First come first serve basis (NO BOOKING REQUIRED)

Please be in front of the hotel 10 Minutes earlier

MERCATO MALL / NO SHUTTLE BUS ON SATURDAYS

DEPARTURE HOTEL

DEPARTURE MALL

9:50

14:00

14:35

18:00

DUBAI OUTLET MALL

HOTEL

TO

OUTLET MALL

16:00 HRS

20:00

DUBAI OUTLET VILLAGE

Departure From Millennium Place Hotel

10:00

13:10

16:20

19:40

Departure From OUTLET VILLAGE

12:30

15:40

19:00

22:00

The Beach JBR

Departure From Millennium Place Hotel

10:40

14:55

18:20

Departure From the Beach

14:30

18:00

20:00

BLUEWATERS

HOTEL

TO

BLUEWATERS

14:00

15:40

16:00

18:40

19:00

22:00

Mall of Emirates

Departure From Millennium Place Hotel

10:00 11:15

14:45

16:15

19:15

Departure From Ma

Il of Emirates

11:00 14:30

16:00

19:00

21:00

Kite Beach (BOOKING IN ADVANCE)

HOTEL

TO

KITE BEACH

10:00

15:00

TH8 Palm Fluid Beach

75 AED PER PAX (BOOKING IN ADVANCE)

HOTEL

TO

TH8 Palm Fluid Beach

11:00

16:00




